Note That bombers are counted as 2 FTRS.

[image: image1.emf]Alun

Cand

Drex

Fed

Frax

Gorn

Hyd

ISC

Jind

Klin

Khol

Zin

LDR

Lyran

Qari

Qixa

Rom

RYN

Selt

Thol

Vari

WYN

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

236

0

356

0

0

0

514

0

0

8

325

226

0

0

108

159

194

242

0

0

264

36

Fighter Counts 165.1


� EMBED opendocument.ChartDocument.1 ���








_174962344.unknown

